
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     14/05/2022    19:15    Viento: +1.7

1 30 (f) Ashley Abaga Valcarcel
Las Celtiberas

26/12/2002
SO3310

6 11.99 8

2 2 Paula Soria Gonzalez
A.D. Marathon

18/02/1997
M343

8 12.00 7

3 17 (f) Izaro Hernandez Mardaras
Bidezabal Durango AT

11/06/2004
BI8

3 12.42 6

4 29 (f) Lorena Alonso Sanchez
Las Celtiberas

28/02/2003
SA4789

2 12.53 5

5 18 Zuriñe Celis Pedrido
Bidezabal Durango AT

09/01/1992
BI53213

7 12.55 4

6 1 (f) Laura Rincon Leon
A.D. Marathon

06/02/2001
M3954

4 12.59 3

7 26 (f) Laura Martinez Escrig
CA Silla

18/01/2005
V23938

5 12.77 2

8 25 (e) Bethany Jean Testro 
CA Silla

27/05/1997
A11071

1 13.13 1

100m FEM. AL

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    14/05/2022    17:50    Viento: +0.0

1 29 Elena Martinez Ruiz (f)
Las Celtiberas

04/11/2004
SO22

3 13.31

2 17 (f) Isis Sabana Rejetena (f)
Bidezabal Durango AT

01/01/2007
BEI179

4 13.56

3 Maria Aragon Borrego (f)
CA Silla

05/07/1997
V23369

5 13.61

4 30 Ainoa Ortega Fernández (f)
Las Celtiberas

09/07/2005
SO3425

2 13.74

5 Miranda Ferriz Foved (f)
CA Silla

30/01/2000
V21877

6 13.86

18 Ariane Unzueta Latxa (f)
Bidezabal Durango AT

26/04/1995
BI7751

7 NP

100m FEM. AL EXTRA

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     14/05/2022    18:45    Viento: +1.9

1 2 (f) Adriana Lopez Marcos
A.D. Marathon

02/07/2005
M4951

5 24.54 8

2 30 (f) Ashley Abaga Valcarcel
Las Celtiberas

26/12/2002
SO3310

7 24.62 7

3 26 Laura Castillo Ibañez
CA Silla

14/10/2003
V23640

6 25.30 6

4 17 Ainhoa Idoiaga Minguez
Bidezabal Durango AT

27/09/1998
BI8028

4 25.62 5

5 29 Alba Lazaro Velasco
Las Celtiberas

13/03/2000
BU3860

3 25.91 4

6 18 (f) Nerea Gonzalo Madariaga
Bidezabal Durango AT

13/03/2004
BI53282

8 26.50 3

7 1 Marta Bravo Encinas
A.D. Marathon

31/08/2004
M1068

1 27.14 2

8 25 Isabel Aragon Borrego
CA Silla

02/02/1996
V24529

2 27.79 1

200m FEM. AL 
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     14/05/2022    18:25

1 2 Marina Angulo Plaza
A.D. Marathon

05/03/2001
M9936

6 58.43 8

2 1 (f) Natalia Rojas Corales
A.D. Marathon

07/04/2005
M11230

2 59.05 7

3 25 (f) Claudia Perez Monasor
CA Silla

29/07/2005
V23937

3 59.97 6

4 29 (f) Alejandra Alonso Llanos
Las Celtiberas

02/07/2005
VA21

4 1:00.33 5

5 17 (f) Sira Perez Ochoa
Bidezabal Durango AT

13/12/2004
BI53251

1 1:00.49 4

6 26 Nayade Lujan Castellblanque
CA Silla

18/01/1994
V19375

7 1:00.70 3

7 18 Irati Fernandez
Bidezabal Durango AT

25/12/2005
BI284

5 1:03.27 2

8 30 Lucía Saiz Renedo
Las Celtiberas

12/08/2006
BU101

8 1:04.57 1

400m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     14/05/2022    18:35

1 17 Judith Otazua Gerrikaetxebarria
Bidezabal Durango AT

26/12/1999
BI8094

4 2:10.38 8

2 29 Idaira Prieto Suarez
Las Celtiberas

17/08/1997
SG3990

3 2:10.84 7

3 26 Alicia Gonzalez Cebrian
CA Silla

14/08/2006
V24056

6 2:19.10 6

4 2 Maria Isabel Martinez Serrano
A.D. Marathon

07/04/1981
M6323

5 2:21.21 5

5 18 Nerea Costa Alberdi
Bidezabal Durango AT

18/10/1998
BI8084

8 2:27.19 4

6 1 Patricia Guerra Espinosa
A.D. Marathon

14/03/2003
M6257

1 2:28.30 3

7 30 (f) Marta Briz Morgado
Las Celtiberas

19/10/2006
VA5081

7 2:30.34 2

8 25 Noelia Moreno Salinas
CA Silla

06/04/1996
V20094

2 2:42.72 1

800m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     14/05/2022    18:55

1 30 (f) Silvia Ondiviela Martinez
Las Celtiberas

23/06/2003
SO3313

6 5:02.49 7.5

1 29 Maria Piñera Ruiz
Las Celtiberas

13/06/1998
SO3434

2 5:02.49 7.5

3 1 Paula Villaverde Parra
A.D. Marathon

28/09/2003
M7758

4 5:07.80 6

4 18 Oihane Irusta Gomez
Bidezabal Durango AT

07/04/2001
BI52528

7 5:08.66 5

5 2 Lola Carrion Martinez
A.D. Marathon

04/03/2004
M1330

8 5:10.73 4

6 17 Garazi Zuazua Amezua
Bidezabal Durango AT

01/11/2002
BI52599

3 5:16.26 3

7 26 Lucia Gil Vidagany
CA Silla

29/09/2006
V24225

5 5:20.08 2

8 25 (e) Maria Chiara Montesin 
CA Silla

22/12/1992
V23813

1 5:24.74 1

1.500m FEM. AL 
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     14/05/2022    20:15

1 29 Idaira Prieto Suarez
Las Celtiberas

17/08/1997
SG3990

3 10:00.32 8

2 2 Maria Isabel Martinez Serrano
A.D. Marathon

07/04/1981
M6323

5 10:56.20 7

3 232 Celia De Las Heras Siro
A.D. Marathon

27/01/2003
M9318

1 11:00.32 6

4 18 Oihane Irusta Gomez
Bidezabal Durango AT

07/04/2001
BI52528

8 11:00.55 5

5 18 Nerea Costa Alberdi
Bidezabal Durango AT

18/10/1998
BI8084

4 11:09.01 4

6 30 Monica Vega Plasencia
Las Celtiberas

02/03/1999
M5657

7 11:19.20 3

7 25 Anna Sanchez Gil
CA Silla

26/07/2008
V24649

2 11:57.38 2

8 26 Carolina Exposito Tortosa
CA Silla

28/09/2000
V21775

6 13:52.54 1

3.000m FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     14/05/2022    19:05    Viento: +1.1

1 29 Jimena Borque Agenjo
Las Celtiberas

16/02/1992
SO3442

1 14.42 8

2 30 Miriam Murillo Martin
Las Celtiberas

07/05/2003
EX6982

5 14.55 7

3 18 Paula Perez Gomez
Bidezabal Durango AT

12/12/2001
M5703

6 14.64 6

4 25 Rocio Serrano Mimbrero
CA Silla

29/12/1999
SE7771

4 15.83 5

5 1 Carlota Mendez Gimenez
A.D. Marathon

14/12/2004
M6988

3 16.62 4

6 26 Lucia Jimenez Garcia
CA Silla

04/05/2005
V24087

8 17.33 3

7 17 Maialen Ugena Fernandez
Bidezabal Durango AT

27/02/2005
BI53339

2 18.01 2

8 2 Daniela Ruiz Nieto
A.D. Marathon

27/03/2003
M16154

7 18.78 1

100m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     14/05/2022    18:15

1 2 Paula Soria Gonzalez
A.D. Marathon

18/02/1997
M343

7 59.73 8

2 17 Ainhoa Idoiaga Minguez
Bidezabal Durango AT

27/09/1998
BI8028

6 1:01.87 7

3 29 Elsa Diaz-palacio Aceña
Las Celtiberas

09/03/2001
M1045

1 1:04.36 6

4 30 Carmen Romero Gomez
Las Celtiberas

04/03/1991
MA9145

5 1:04.87 5

5 25 Rocio Serrano Mimbrero
CA Silla

29/12/1999
SE7771

4 1:07.19 4

6 26 Carolina Exposito Tortosa
CA Silla

28/09/2000
V21775

8 1:07.72 3

7 1 Eugenia Naveira Menchen
A.D. Marathon

26/12/2003
M10508

3 1:10.65 2

8 18 Laida Gavira Mingengia
Bidezabal Durango AT

19/08/2006
BI284

2 1:12.64 1

400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     14/05/2022    19:55

1 29 Alba Cebrian Chiva
Las Celtiberas

05/02/2000
CS7647

4 11:54.69 8

2 2 Irene Vasquez Almazan
A.D. Marathon

10/03/1999
M9655

6 12:06.24 7

3 17 Jone Fuente Herrera
Bidezabal Durango AT

23/09/2002
BI52529

1 12:24.39 6

4 1 Jasmine Dominguez Roy
A.D. Marathon

04/04/2004
M11563

2 12:43.35 5

5 25 Carla Luque Cabello
CA Silla

20/04/2000
V23636

3 13:59.15 4

6 18 (f) Joana Nuñez Gonzalez
Bidezabal Durango AT

08/11/2004
BI281

5 14:15.82 3

7 30 (f) Celia Asenjo Estevez
Las Celtiberas

19/12/2003
VA8959

8 14:37.13 2

8 26 Cristina Sanz Valcarcel
CA Silla

15/04/1994
V19524

7 15:46.19 1

3.000m Obst. FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     14/05/2022    18:40

1 29 Raquel Alvarez Polo
Las Celtiberas

13/06/1983
SO3387

1.69 8

1.60 O/1.63 O/1.66 O/1.69 O
2 17 Julene Bouzo Agirregomezkorta

Bidezabal Durango AT
04/06/2003

BI52567
1.66 7

1.55 O/1.60 O/1.63 O/1.66 O/1.69 XXX
3 18 Paula Perez Gomez

Bidezabal Durango AT
12/12/2001

M5703
1.66 6

1.55 O/1.66 XXO/1.69 XXX
4 2 (f) Paula Ruiz Jimenez

A.D. Marathon
18/03/2006

M860
1.60 5

1.50 O/1.55 O/1.60 O/1.63 XXX
5 26 Belen Simarro De Pascual

CA Silla
10/11/1995

V20495
1.50 4

1.30 O/1.40 O/1.50 O/1.55 XXX
6 30 Carmen Romero Gomez

Las Celtiberas
04/03/1991

MA9145
1.50 3

1.40 O/1.50 XXO/1.55 XXX
7 1 Sofia Rizo Espina

A.D. Marathon
01/02/2005

M6394
1.40 2

1.40 O/1.50 XXX
8 25 Sumaya Bouhlassa El Barouni

CA Silla
19/03/2006

V24051
1.30 1

1.10 O/1.20 O/1.30 O/1.40 XXX

Altura FEM. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     14/05/2022    17:05

1 30 Patricia Millana Lafuente
Las Celtiberas

10/05/2001
CO217

3.20 8

3.00 O/3.10 -/3.20 O/3.30 -/3.35 -/3.40 -/3.45 -/3.50 XXX
2 2 Carmela Vega Montesinos

A.D. Marathon
21/02/2006

M16240
2.90 7

2.60 O/2.80 O/2.90 XXO/3.00 -/3.10 XXX
3 26 Noemi Domingo Perez

CA Silla
30/06/2005

V23947
2.80 6

2.40 XO/2.60 O/2.80 O/2.90 XXX
4 1 Ana Parajua Delgado

A.D. Marathon
03/07/2007

M7176
2.80 5

2.60 O/2.80 XO/2.90 XXX
5 25 Carla Marco Garcia

CA Silla
16/06/2003

V24250
2.80 4

2.20 XO/2.40 O/2.60 O/2.80 XO/2.90 XXX
6 29 Miriam Barranco Gomez

Las Celtiberas
15/09/1992

SO3068
2.40 3

1.60 O/1.80 O/2.00 O/2.20 O/2.40 O/2.60 XXX
7 17 Andrea Hernández Lopez

Bidezabal Durango AT
29/05/2003

BEI52502
1.80 2

1.60 O/1.80 O/2.00 XXX
18 Sara Tambo Martinez

Bidezabal Durango AT
10/12/2006

BI170
NP

Pértiga FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     14/05/2022    17:15

1 18 Zuriñe Celis Pedrido
Bidezabal Durango AT

09/01/1992
BI53213

5.76
+1.2

5.97
+0.2

X
+0.0

X
+1.3

X
+0.0

X
+1.1

5.97
+0.2

8

2 2 Maria De Los Angeles Arroyo Delgado
A.D. Marathon

18/07/1996
CR4426

X
+0.5

X
+1.6

5.80
+0.1

5.89
+0.0

X
+0.5

5.76
+0.0

5.89
+0.0

7

3 1 (f) Laura Rincon Leon
A.D. Marathon

06/02/2001
M3954

X
+0.0

5.58
+1.9

5.53
+0.0

5.59
+1.3

5.53
+0.0

X
+0.5

5.59
+1.3

6

4 29 Natalia Tejedor Martinez
Las Celtiberas

28/09/1999
SO3308

5.12
+1.4

X
+0.0

X
+1.4

5.43
+1.0

5.31
+1.3

5.45
+0.5

5.45
+0.5

5

5 17 Maialen Miera Manrique
Bidezabal Durango AT

20/08/2003
BI52579

5.33
+1.5

X
+0.7

5.39
+0.5

X
+0.0

X
+0.2

X
+1.8

5.39
+0.5

4

6 30 (f) Elisa Peon Pescador
Las Celtiberas

25/04/2005
VA8908

5.36
+0.0

5.28
+0.0

X X X X 5.36
+0.0

3

7 25 Eva Maria Gadea Solera
CA Silla

08/09/1971
V21481

X
+0.0

X
+0.6

4.78
+0.7

X
+0.6

4.99
+1.3

5.08
+1.2

5.08
+1.2

2

8 26 Belen Simarro De Pascual
CA Silla

10/11/1995
V20495

4.66
+1.4

4.87
+2.2

4.79
+1.4

4.84
+1.2

4.95
+1.6

X
+1.3

4.95
+1.6

1

Longitud FEM. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     14/05/2022    19:00

1 30 Samira Zarhloul Sanchez
Las Celtiberas

22/08/2002
EX6984

X
+0.0

11.95
+1.6

12.11
+1.4

12.23
+1.8

12.29
+1.7

X
+1.2

12.29
+1.7

8 YCRT6.3.2

2 18 (f) Uxue Gaminde Irigoien
Bidezabal Durango AT

16/06/2004
BI53271

11.21
+0.3

11.85
+0.2

11.76
+1.4

11.61
+1.7

9.73
+1.8

11.94
+2.0

11.94
+2.0

7

3 2 Mara Rodriguez Martinez
A.D. Marathon

03/08/2004
M9245

11.86
+2.6

11.67
+1.2

11.55
+1.9

11.74
+1.3

X
+1.5

11.18
+0.0

11.86
+2.6

6

4 17 (f) Naia Garetxana Urkidi
Bidezabal Durango AT

22/02/2005
BI111

9.83
+1.0

11.31
+1.7

X
+1.5

11.38
+1.3

X
+1.7

10.36
+1.5

11.38
+1.3

5

5 1 Andrea Corcobado Martinez
A.D. Marathon

27/10/2004
M6115

10.41
+0.0

11.28
+1.5

11.02
+1.1

10.80
+1.0

11.15
+1.9

X
+0.1

11.28
+1.5

4

6 25 Eva Maria Gadea Solera
CA Silla

08/09/1971
V21481

10.50
+0.1

X
+2.3

X
+0.6

X
+1.4

X
+2.1

X
+0.6

10.50
+0.1

3

7 29 Natalia Tejedor Martinez
Las Celtiberas

28/09/1999
SO3308

X
+1.5

X
+1.4

9.61
+1.3

X
+1.9

10.31
+1.2

10.33
+1.1

10.33
+1.1

2

8 26 Violeta García Prado
CA Silla

23/10/1996
V24663

X
+0.0

X
+0.0

X
+1.1

X
+0.8

X
+1.2

9.51
+0.0

9.51
+0.0

1

Triple Salto FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     14/05/2022    19:35

1 18 Cristina Teixeira Garcia
Bidezabal Durango AT

16/05/1978
M1010

12.32 12.12 12.23 12.24 12.61 13.02 13.02 8

2 25 (e) Mariam Sargsyan 
CA Silla

29/11/1996
V21454

10.72 10.80 10.94 11.21 10.09 11.18 11.21 7

3 26 (e) Andreea Nicoara 
CA Silla

18/02/1987
V21278

10.10 10.23 11.11 10.93 10.45 10.64 11.11 6

4 1 Sylvia Mathilde Corre Terente
A.D. Marathon

10/05/1999
M11675

10.54 X 10.00 9.96 9.94 10.62 10.62 5

5 2 Yaiza Mesa Murciano
A.D. Marathon

21/07/2006
M6994

10.04 10.03 9.83 9.26 9.39 9.81 10.04 4

6 30 Garazi Lertxundi Beristain
Las Celtiberas

10/05/2002
SO32

9.67 9.23 9.74 9.97 9.32 9.67 9.97 3

7 29 Miriam Barranco Gomez
Las Celtiberas

15/09/1992
SO3068

9.36 9.40 9.71 9.47 8.40 9.46 9.71 2

8 18 Natalia Redondo Prieto
Bidezabal Durango AT

25/01/1996
BI23

9.63 9.33 9.34 9.03 9.59 9.38 9.63 1

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     14/05/2022    18:15

1 25 (e) Arev Sargsyan 
CA Silla

29/11/1996
V21455

39.43 38.77 38.73 41.66 37.71 39.81 41.66 8

2 30 Raquel Villa Plaza
Las Celtiberas

02/01/2003
VA8973

40.71 39.36 39.60 X 37.82 38.93 40.71 7

3 18 Cristina Teixeira Garcia
Bidezabal Durango AT

16/05/1978
M1010

39.69 37.71 35.56 38.52 X 33.70 39.69 6

4 29 (f) Marina Clavijo Perez
Las Celtiberas

17/09/2002
SO3381

38.46 32.49 X X 33.85 34.22 38.46 5

5 26 Elena Lopez Carcela
CA Silla

05/09/1981
V15787

X 37.90 37.68 37.24 X X 37.90 4

6 1 Amparo Sanz Garcia
A.D. Marathon

04/10/1993
M3545

35.82 36.86 34.62 36.76 X 36.84 36.86 3

7 17 Nagore Horna Garrido
Bidezabal Durango AT

19/09/2003
BI52597

X 35.21 35.16 33.58 33.80 10.18 35.21 2

8 2 Maria Del Carmen Sanz Garcia
A.D. Marathon

16/05/1997
M5184

27.95 26.96 - - - - 27.95 1

Disco (1kg) FEM.
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     14/05/2022    17:00

1 30 Alba Becerra Coria
Las Celtiberas

06/07/2003
EX7183

36.87 47.86 47.67 47.85 46.95 47.15 47.86 8

2 2 Maria Del Carmen Sanz Garcia
A.D. Marathon

16/05/1997
M5184

X 46.04 X X 46.82 46.09 46.82 7

3 18 Natalia Redondo Prieto
Bidezabal Durango AT

25/01/1996
BI23

43.80 42.36 X 44.60 40.86 45.54 45.54 6

4 17 (f) Amets Amutxastegi Maguregi
Bidezabal Durango AT

01/10/2004
BI261

33.57 38.51 X X 37.68 X 38.51 5

5 25 (e) Arev Sargsyan 
CA Silla

29/11/1996
V21455

29.41 36.13 37.22 34.12 35.25 35.85 37.22 4

6 26 Johana Maria Hernandez Rojas
CA Silla

06/12/1972
CS7491

34.98 32.40 32.10 36.37 35.94 X 36.37 3

7 29 Silvia Martín Crespo
Las Celtiberas

20/09/1998
SO3419

X 23.53 33.48 34.36 33.74 X 34.36 2

8 1 Carlota Mendez Gimenez
A.D. Marathon

14/12/2004
M6988

20.18 18.60 X X 17.56 - 20.18 1

Martillo (4kg) FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     14/05/2022    19:30

1 30 Leyre Hoyuelos Aldea
Las Celtiberas

21/09/2006
SO3400

40.19 X 35.00 39.67 35.45 36.52 40.19 8

2 18 Leire Gorritxategi Conde
Bidezabal Durango AT

13/07/1997
BI7909

34.66 34.11 37.19 36.74 35.58 X 37.19 7

3 26 (e) Andreea Nicoara 
CA Silla

18/02/1987
V21278

33.50 35.25 35.63 34.80 34.02 36.63 36.63 6

4 17 Nagore Horna Garrido
Bidezabal Durango AT

19/09/2003
BI52597

X 31.80 31.70 31.25 32.05 31.82 32.05 5

5 29 Paola Redondo De Miguel
Las Celtiberas

02/05/2003
SO3420

30.14 30.56 29.28 25.17 31.37 29.40 31.37 4

6 1 Sylvia Mathilde Corre Terente
A.D. Marathon

10/05/1999
M11675

X X 26.97 25.11 X 28.01 28.01 3

7 2 Daniela Ruiz Nieto
A.D. Marathon

27/03/2003
M16154

24.56 23.26 25.98 X 21.41 X 25.98 2

8 25 Mª Angeles Gregori Esteban
CA Silla

02/08/1993
V20063

X 19.54 19.16 20.01 20.20 X 20.20 1

Jabalina (600g) FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     14/05/2022    19:25

1 30 Alicia Lumbreras Gonzalez
Las Celtiberas

05/08/2002
M4553

24:33.39 8 ~

2 2 Marta Naranjo Lozano
A.D. Marathon

17/05/2006
M7005

27:43.54 7

3 25 Irene Fores Torres
CA Silla

31/10/1977
V21388

27:49.13 6

4 17 Ainhoa Colino Biella
Bidezabal Durango AT

14/05/2004
BI52745

29:02.50 5 >~>P

5 26 Paula Sanchez Perez
CA Silla

19/04/2006
V24226

29:43.59 4 >

6 18 Sarai Mestre Martin
Bidezabal Durango AT

25/08/1996
M9161

33:43.01 3 >>

7 1 Begoña Frutos Fuentes
A.D. Marathon

29/07/1975
M25662

34:59.08 2 ~>>P

8 29 Guadalupe Grande Alcalde
Las Celtiberas

22/07/2004
SO3418

39:21.79 1 >>

5.000m Marcha FEM. en pista
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Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     14/05/2022    20:30

1 A.D. Marathon 6 48.95 8
1 Andrea Corcobado Martinez 27/10/2004 M6115
2 (f) Adriana Lopez Marcos 02/07/2005 M4951
2 Mara Rodriguez Martinez 03/08/2004 M9245
1 Marta Bravo Encinas 31/08/2004 M1068

2 Las Celtiberas 4 49.08 6
29 Elena Martinez Ruiz 04/11/2004 SO22
29 Alba Lazaro Velasco 13/03/2000 BU3860
29 Jimena Borque Agenjo 16/02/1992 SO3442
30 Patricia Millana Lafuente 10/05/2001 CO217

3 CA Silla 3 51.48 4
Candela Jarque Capella 17/09/1999 CS7439
Maria Aragon Borrego 05/07/1997 V23369

25 (e) Bethany Jean Testro 27/05/1997 A11071
26 (f) Laura Martinez Escrig 18/01/2005 V23938

4 Bidezabal Durango AT 5 51.49 2
18 Iraia Sarasua Olañeta 07/12/2005 BI176
18 Ariane Unzueta Latxa 26/04/1995 BI7751
17 Maialen Ugena Fernandez 27/02/2005 BI53339
17 (f) Izaro Hernandez Mardaras 11/06/2004 BI8

4x100m FEM. AL

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     14/05/2022    20:40

1 Las Celtiberas 6 4:03.35 8
30 Miriam Murillo Martin 07/05/2003 EX6982
29 Maria Piñera Ruiz 13/06/1998 SO3434
30 (f) Silvia Ondiviela Martinez 23/06/2003 SO3313
29 Elsa Diaz-palacio Aceña 09/03/2001 M1045

2 A.D. Marathon 4 4:11.07 6
2 Sofia Nuria Diaz Prieto 31/03/2004 M4414
2 Lola Carrion Martinez 04/03/2004 M1330
1 Paula Villaverde Parra 28/09/2003 M7758
1 Eugenia Naveira Menchen 26/12/2003 M10508

3 CA Silla 5 4:17.11 4
26 Violeta García Prado 23/10/1996 V24663
26 Nayade Lujan Castellblanque 18/01/1994 V19375
25 Noelia Moreno Salinas 06/04/1996 V20094
26 Laura Castillo Ibañez 14/10/2003 V23640

4 Bidezabal Durango AT 3 4:17.46 2
18 Paule Aguirrebeitia Alcibar 21/10/2006 BI86
17 (f) Sira Perez Ochoa 13/12/2004 BI53251
17 Garazi Zuazua Amezua 01/11/2002 BI52599
17 Judith Otazua Gerrikaetxebarria 26/12/1999 BI8094

4x400m FEM. AL
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Pto Club Puntos por Puesto - Ambos

1 CELSO - Las Celtiberas 203

2 ADMM - A.D. Marathon 184

3 BDZBI - Bidezabal Durango AT 169

4 CASV - CA Silla 131
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